
Staff Directory

Shannon E. Adams, Marketing Specialist  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 05/11/2015

Home Address -

5011 Autumn Leaf Ln Apt 261

Madison, WI  53704-8646

Bus - (608) 442-5672

Home - 

Cell - (772) 584-9333

Email 1 - sadams@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Troy K. Anderson, Regional Athletic Director  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Southeastern Region 7

6100 Washington Ave Ste E1

Mount Pleasant, WI  53406-4000

Anniversary Date - 12/03/2008

Home Address -

4217 Stormy Dr

Kansasville, WI  53139-9427

Bus - (262) 598-9507

Home - (262) 598-9507

Cell - (262) 758-1502

Email 1 - tanderson@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Mary M. Beaty, Director of Administration and Finance  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 09/08/2015

Home Address -

5138 Prairie Rose Rd

Madison, WI  53704-8555

Bus - (608) 442-5681

Home - (608) 442-9519

Cell - (608) 577-4641

Email 1 - mbeaty@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Jordan A. Becker, Regional Director of Development  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - North Central Region 2

12236 County Road Z

Suring, WI  54174

Anniversary Date - 08/08/2016

Home Address -

3320 Whispering Pines Ln

Wisconsin Rapids, WI  

54494-7499

Bus - (715) 340-7612

Home - 

Cell - (715) 340-7612

Email 1 - jbecker@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Brittany L. Bergen, Director of Training  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 08/31/2015

Home Address -

298 Tall Grass Trl

Sun Prairie, WI  53590-4639

Bus - (608) 442-5683

Home - (608) 222-2602

Cell - (608) 445-2748

Email 1 - bbergen@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Katelyn A. Bergmann, Regional Athletic Director  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - South Central Region 6

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 10/14/2015

Home Address -

501 W North St

Dodgeville, WI  53533-1005

Bus - (608) 442-5679

Home - (219) 477-0051

Cell - (608) 617-7957

Email 1 - kbergmann@specialolympicswisconsin.org

4/17/2017



Jason A. Blank, Regional Athletic Director  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Greater Milwaukee Region 8

10224 N Port Washington Rd

Mequon, WI  53092-5754

Anniversary Date - 12/07/2012

Home Address -

W55N812 Cedar Ridge Dr

Cedarburg, WI  53012-1543

Bus - (262) 241-7786

Home - 

Cell - (763) 439-9519

Email 1 - jblank@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Julie A. Drake, Director of Development - LETR  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 06/30/1989

Home Address -

W5412 River Hill Dr

Johnson Creek, WI  

53038-9715

Bus - (608) 442-5668

Home - (608) 575-1221

Cell - (608) 575-1221

Email 1 - jdrake@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Claire E. Essman, Director of Individual Giving  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Greater Milwaukee Region 8

5150 N Kent Ave

Milwaukee, WI  53217-5522

Anniversary Date - 09/26/2016

Home Address -

5150 N Kent Ave

Milwaukee, WI  53217-5522

Bus - (262) 241-7786

Home - 

Cell - (763) 439-9519

Email 1 - cessman@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Kathleen M. Genin, Database Manager  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 03/14/2016

Home Address -

17E Golf Course Rd

Madison, WI  53704-1422

Bus - (608) 442-5665

Home - 

Cell - (608) 770-4687

Email 1 - kgenin@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Matthew J. Harper, Regional Director of Development  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Northeastern Region 5

, WI

Anniversary Date - 01/01/2014

Home Address -

4630 Shambeau Dr

Oshkosh, WI  54901-1361

Bus - (920) 497-2422

Home - (920) 379-3633

Cell - 

Email 1 - mharper@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Beth R. Hopkins, Development Assistant  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 08/22/2016

Home Address -

2952 McConnell Rd

Stoughton, WI  53589-2738

Bus - (608) 442-5678

Home - (630) 340-5133

Cell - (304) 834-4671

Email 1 - bhopkins@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Jeanne E. Hrovat, Director of Special Projects  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 10/04/2016

Home Address -

317 Falles Ct

Madison, WI  53705-5012

Bus - (608) 442-5666

Home - (608) 233-3643

Cell - (608) 219-0492

Email 1 - jhrovat@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Thomas J. Jaime, Communications Strategist  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 

Home Address -

5801 Thrush Ln

Madison, WI  53711-4213

Bus - (608) 442-5675

Home - (619) 895-5819

Cell - (619) 895-5819

Email 1 - tjaime@specialolympicswisconsin.org

4/17/2017



Jenna L. Jehlicka, Program Services Administrative Assistant  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 05/16/2016

Home Address -

321 Woodland Ln Apt 4

Oconomowoc, WI  

53066-2720

Bus - (608) 442-5682

Home - 

Cell - (224) 406-3404

Email 1 - jjehlicka@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Karen S. Kraus, Regional Director of Development  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Indianhead Region 3

2023 Fairfax St

Eau Claire, WI  54701-4550

Anniversary Date - 06/15/2011

Home Address -

18890 75th ave

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Bus - (715) 833-0833

Home - (715) 833-0833

Cell - 

Email 1 - kkraus@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Jody L. LaPlante, Regional Athletics Director  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Fox Valley Region 4

W5361 CTY KK

Ste D

Appleton, WI  54915

Anniversary Date - 03/01/2016

Home Address -

836 Depere St

Menasha, WI  54952-2412

Bus - (920) 731-1614

Home - 

Cell - (920) 475-8423

Email 1 - jlaplante@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Carla M. Lieb, Regional Athletic Director  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Northeastern Region 5

2140 Holmgren Way

Green Bay, WI  54304-4670

Anniversary Date - 06/28/1996

Home Address -

1870 Charles St

De Pere, WI  54115-3707

Bus - (920) 497-2422

Home - (920) 632-4925

Cell - (920) 621-7588

Email 1 - clieb@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Kelley L. Mawhinney, Regional Director of Development  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Greater Milwaukee Region 8

84 Morning Glory

Rsm, CA  92688

Anniversary Date - 10/05/2015

Home Address -

30911 Lawn Dr

Waterford, WI  53185-3350

Bus - (262) 241-7786

Home - 

Cell - (262) 939-8746

Email 1 - kmawhinnwy@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Melissa S. Maxwell, Regional Athletic Director  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Indianhead Region 3

2023 Fairfax St

Eau Claire, WI  54701-4550

Anniversary Date - 01/24/2011

Home Address -

4723 Speros Ln Apt 1

Eau Claire, WI  54701-3113

Bus - (715) 833-0833

Home - (715) 833-0833

Cell - (715) 303-7694

Email 1 - mmaxwell@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Lindsay A. Meyer, Marketing Specialist  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 11/03/2014

Home Address -

5421 Admiral Dr

Monona, WI  53716-2139

Bus - (608) 442-5903

Home - (608) 442-5903

Cell - (608) 442-5903

Email 1 - lmeyer@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Michael J. Mortell, Vice President of Development  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 09/26/2016

Home Address -

938 N 68th St

Milwaukee, WI  53213-3802

Bus - (608) 442-5662

Home - (414) 258-7030

Cell - (414) 305-1483

Email 1 - mmortell@specialolympicswisconsin.org

4/17/2017



Brittany A. Neukirchen, Regional Director of Development  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Southeastern Region 7

6100 Washington Ave Ste E1

Mount Pleasant, WI  53406-4000

Anniversary Date - 10/08/2012

Home Address -

12916 W Honey Ln

New Berlin, WI  53151-2655

Bus - (262) 598-9507

Home - (262) 352-7584

Cell - (262) 352-7584

Email 1 - bneukirchen@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Brandi S. Niemeier, Grant Writer  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 10/14/2016

Home Address -

S43W38915 County Road D

Dousman, WI  53118-8723

Bus - 

Home - 

Cell - (701) 367-8317

Email 1 - bniemeier@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Jessica C. Paczesny, Administrative Assistant  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Greater Milwaukee Region 8

84 Morning Glory

Rsm, CA  92688

Anniversary Date - 02/03/2014

Home Address -

1520 Dandelion Ln

West Bend, WI  53090-1717

Bus - (262) 241-7786

Home - 

Cell - (414) 881-0023

Email 1 - jpaczesny@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Kathleen J. Roach, President - CEO  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 04/25/2016

Home Address -

518 Milwaukee Ave E

Fort Atkinson, WI  

53538-2350

Bus - (608) 442-5680

Home - (920) 568-8849

Cell - (920) 568-8849

Email 1 - kroach@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Theresa F. Rossman, Gift Records Manager  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 04/29/1999

Home Address -

5610 Leanne Ln

Mc Farland, WI  53558-9604

Bus - (608) 442-5664

Home - (608) 442-5664

Cell - (608) 698-9752

Email 1 - trossman@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Melissa S. Schoenbrodt, Director of Health Programs  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 03/22/2004

Home Address -

6122 Eagle Cave Dr

Mc Farland, WI  53558-8742

Bus - (608) 442-5676

Home - (608) 838-2665

Cell - (608) 347-2485

Email 1 - mschoenbrodt@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Samantha Sotelo, Athlete Records Manager  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 11/06/2006

Home Address -

1715 Oconto Dr

Sun Prairie, WI  53590-3080

Bus - (608) 442-5677

Home - 

Cell - (319) 530-5998

Email 1 - ssotelo@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Nicole Sprangers, Regional Director of Development  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - Fox Valley Region 4

W5361 CTY KK

Ste D

Appleton, WI  54915

Anniversary Date - 07/31/2003

Home Address -

615 Michigan Lane Ct

Kaukauna, WI  54130-1819

Bus - (920) 731-1614

Home - (920) 732-1614

Cell - (920) 659-2310

Email 1 - Nsprangers@specialolympicswisconsin.org

4/17/2017



Jennifer M. Wagner, Vice President of Marketing  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 03/31/2014

Home Address -

5207 Cook St

Mc Farland, WI  53558-9505

Bus - (608) 442-5669

Home - (608) 469-5242

Cell - (608) 469-5242

Email 1 - jwagner@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Robert A. Whitehead, Vice President of Program Services  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 02/28/1994

Home Address -

1050 N Perry Pkwy

Oregon, WI  53575-3324

Bus - (608) 442-5661

Home - (608) 442-5661

Cell - (608) 345-5269

Email 1 - bwhitehead@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Don P. Wigington, Director of Unified Sports  

Business Address -

Special Olympics - South Central Region 6

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 07/07/2010

Home Address -

8484 Ellington Way

Middleton, WI  53562-4909

Bus - (608) 442-5905

Home - (608) 836-7882

Cell - (608) 332-2348

Email 1 - dwigington@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Mark D. Wolfgram, Director of Field Services  

Business Address -

Special Olympics Wisconsin Inc

2310 Crossroads Dr Ste 1000

Madison, WI  53718-7600

Anniversary Date - 12/06/2013

Home Address -

713 Water Tower Dr

Marshall, WI  53559-9039

Bus - (608) 442-5673

Home - 

Cell - (920) 209-3296

Email 1 - mwolfgram@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Total - 34

4/17/2017


